
 

 

Barnet Local Land Charges 
 

 
SEARCH FEES FROM  1st APRIL 2018  (Incl VAT) 
  
FULL SEARCH FEES 
                                                     
Full Search                                                               
Expedited 24 Hour Full Search                                 
Certificate of Search (LLC1)                                        
CON29 ONLY 
Part II Enquiries (each)                                                
Additional Enquiries (each)                                          
Extra Parcels of Land (each) CON 29                      
Extra Parcels of Land (each) LLC1 
Search Refresh (Within 93 days)                                   
Expedited fee                                                              
 
PERSONAL SEARCHES 
                                    
One Parcel of Land (View only) 
Extra Parcels of Land (each)                                                
Take Away (Copy of documentation 
 provided)  
Inspection of Documents (each)                                   
   
COPYING FEES (No VAT)                                                         
 
Planning Decisions                                                 
Listed Buildings                                                          
Light Obstruction Notices                                          
Enforcement Notices                                                 
Repair Notices                                                           
Improvement Grants                                                  
Covenants                                                                  
Agreements                                                               
Article 4 Directions                                                     
           

 
Local Land Charges 

Barnet House 
1255 High Road 

Whetstone 
N20 0EJ  

Telephone Number: 020 8359 5591 
 

VAT No. 229236070 

 
£ 
 
246.64 
298.48  
  70.38  
176.26  
  28.76 
  57.53 
  57.53 (TOTAL 59.03) 
    1.50 
 110.77 
  51.84 
 
£ 
 
   Free 
   Free 
  32.44 
                 
    3.05 
 
£ 
 
  36.17 
  52.14 
  48.35 
  36.17 
  46.14 
  46.14 
  46.14 
  62.42 
  39.90 
   

mailto:locallandcharges?subject=LLC%20Search%20Email

