

## **Barnet Local Land Charges**

## SEARCH FEES FROM 1st APRIL 2018 (Incl VAT)

FULL SEARCH FEES	<u>£</u>
Full Search Expedited 24 Hour Full Search Certificate of Search (LLC1) CON29 ONLY Part II Enquiries (each) Additional Enquiries (each) Extra Parcels of Land (each) CON 29 Extra Parcels of Land (each) LLC1 Search Refresh (Within 93 days) Expedited fee	246.64 298.48 70.38 176.26 28.76 57.53 57.53 (TOTAL 59.03) 1.50 110.77 51.84
PERSONAL SEARCHES	£
One Parcel of Land (View only) Extra Parcels of Land (each) Take Away (Copy of documentation provided) Inspection of Documents (each)	Free Free 32.44 3.05
COPYING FEES (No VAT)	£
Planning Decisions Listed Buildings Light Obstruction Notices Enforcement Notices Repair Notices Improvement Grants Covenants	36.17 52.14 48.35 36.17 46.14 46.14
Agreements Article 4 Directions	62.42 39.90

## Local Land Charges

Barnet House 1255 High Road Whetstone N20 0EJ Telephone Number: 020 8359 5591

VAT No. 229236070



